FE
AT
U
R
ES
4985 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
ES

Speed
(RPM)
Stages
Backlash
Maximum
(arcmin)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPH-1201-NP-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 2301 6904 4000 1 7 49 10.1
GBPH-1201-NP-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 2708 8125 4000 1 7 49 10.1
GBPH-1201-NP-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 2584 7753 4000 1 7 49 10.1
GBPH-1201-NP-007-xxxxx-yyy 7 2523 7568 4000 1 7 49 10.1
GBPH-1201-NP-010-xxxxx-yyy 10 2301 6904 4000 1 7 49 10.1
GBPH-1202-NP-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 2301 6904 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 2301 6904 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 2708 8125 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 2708 8125 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 2708 8125 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-021-xxxxx-yyy 21 2523 6904 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 2708 8125 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-028-xxxxx-yyy 28 2708 7568 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-030-xxxxx-yyy 30 2301 6904 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-035-xxxxx-yyy 35 2523 7568 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1202-NP-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 2708 8125 4000 2 11 77 12.8
GBPH-1203-NP-045-xxxxx-yyy 45 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-060-xxxxx-yyy 60 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-075-xxxxx-yyy 75 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-080-xxxxx-yyy 80 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 2523 7568 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-125-xxxxx-yyy 125 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-140-xxxxx-yyy 140 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-175-xxxxx-yyy 175 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-245-xxxxx-yyy 245 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
GBPH-1203-NP-343-xxxxx-yyy 343 2523 8629 4000 3 11 105 15.4
Radial Load: 1573 lbs - Force Axial Load: 725 lbs - Force
Operating Temperature: -15° to 90°C Noise Level: 64 dB
Efficiency: 3~10: ≥ 97; 12~100: ≥ 94; 125~343 ≥ 95 IP Rating: IP65
Part numbers are based on the specifications of the motor being matched to the gearbox.